CUMPLIMIENTO DE LA LEY 28254 - PAGO A TRABAJADORES MARITIMOS, PORTUARIOS Y FLUVIALES

PUERTO DE PISCO

Nombres
ALMONTE EGUILUZ, LUIS FELIPE
ASCARZA DE LOPEZ, LILIANA ROSSANA MARGARITA
BALTAZAR YARANGA, PEDRO
BARREDA PRIETO, MARITZA ELIZABETH
BARRIENTOS FERREYRA, CLEMENTE ARNALDO
BOBADILLA BOLIVAR, LUIS GILBERTO
BORJAS DE VERGARA, ROSA ELVIRA
BRAVO VELARDE, VICTOR GREGORIO
CARBAJO VERGARA, MANUEL JESUS
CARDENAS CHAVEZ, EUSEBIO ALFONSO
CARDENAS TATAJE, LUIS ALBERTO
CASAS AQUIJE, FERNANDO
CASAS JAYO, CIRILO ALBERTO
CHACALIAZA DIAZ, DAGOBERTO SMITH
CHAVEZ HUATUCO, ROBERTO

CONSTANTINO VDA.DE ZEVALLOS, CARMEN ASUNCION

CUELLAR BERNAOLA, EDILBERTO ROLANDO
CUENTAS PAPAFAVA, MANUEL

CUENTAS PEREZ, MIGUEL OSWALDO

DE LA CRUZ MIRANDA, JESUS HERMINIO
FELIPA ELIAS, EDUARDO ISIDRO
FIGUEROA ANDRADE, EDUARDO VIRGILIO
FLORES REYES, DANIEL

GOMEZ CASTILLO, MERLY YESENIA
GRIMALDO AJALCRINA, ROSARIO FROILAN
GRIMALDO GUZMAN, PEDRO

GUADALUPE HERENCIA, LUIS

GUERRA GARCIA, LUIS TIMOTEO

GUILLEN FRANCO, PORFIRIO

HIERRO ASTORGA, HECTOR MAXIMO
HINOSTROZA ZUAZO, PEDRO MODESTO
HUASASQUICHE HUAMANI, LUIS ESTEBAN
HUASASQUICHE MAINZA, MANUEL CIPRIANO
HUASASQUICHE VDA. DE CARDENAS, MARIA JULIA
MERINO FRANCO, JORGE BERNARDO
MONTERO QUISURUCO, BENITO

MORELL QUINTANA, HUMBERTO

MOYANO LOPEZ, GUILLERMO

NAVARRO HIERRO, JUAN ALEJANDRO
PACHECO MENESES, PEDRO OSCAR

PENA RAMOS, VICTOR GUILLERMO
PIMENTEL DE LOZA, OLGA IRMA

RAMOS DE GUTIERREZ, ELVA

RAMOS MENESES, VICTOR RAUL

RAMOS PACHECO, GUILLERMO M

REYES AQUIJE, LUIS ORLANDO

REYES GUTIERREZ, GREGORIO GUILLERMO
REYES SAMAN, PEDRO JULIO

REYNA REVOREDO, JUAN ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ MENDIZ, ANTONIO

ROMERO BERNAOLA, ROBERTO JOSE

Documento

22252639
22266855
22257354
22242209
22246439
21515394
22267207
22243747
22241218
22260255
22261874
22240980
22267602
22245744
22258841
22267426
22252216
22245558
22245110
22261754
22246128
22244855
22260622
22313918
22258211
22245520
22242523
22246295
22258150
22246175
22248382
22268804
22254595
22254648
22242170
22242326
22269354
22246548
22263046
22267956
22257618
22272180
22258503
22263764
22243718
22252280
22241946
22241519
22286966
22247538
22263675

Monto

1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
3 450,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
3 450,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00



CUMPLIMIENTO DE LA LEY 28254 - PAGO A TRABAJADORES MARITIMOS, PORTUARIOS Y FLUVIALES

PUERTO DE PISCO

Nombres
SANCHES FLORES, JUAN JUVENAL
SANCHEZ PAREDES, JUAN ANTOLIN
SANCHEZ PAREDES, JUAN LUIS MAXIMO
SARAVIA ORMENO, ANGEL JUSTO
SUAREZ GARCIA, JULIO CESAR
TATAJE ORMENO, DANIEL GUILLERMO
TIJERO TRILLO, VICTOR ROLANDO
VASQUEZ ESPINOZA, BERNARDO DIOGENES
VASQUEZ ESPINOZA, MARTHA ELSA
VASQUEZ HIERRO, ALEJANDRO NOEL
VERGARA BARAHONA, FIDEL AUGUSTO
VERGARA CHACALIAZA, ELIAS AUGUSTO
VILLAVERDE MATIAS, VICTOR RAUL
VILLAVERDE RAMOS, HUGO TOMAS
VILLAVERDE RAMOS, PEDRO MIGUEL

Documento
22258102
22254892
22243414
22244655
22283906
22263646
22247668
22258048
43803261
22252745
22248453
22240314
22243024
22251339
22251171

Monto
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00
1 600,00



